## JLMS PTSA Ninja Warrior Run Fundraiser

Have fun being active while raising funds to support our school!

The **Ninja Warrior Run** is a school-wide fundraiser held during school hours. Gatorade will be available to keep the kids hydrated.

Pledging can be completed in-person or online for all of your supportive, out of town family and friends!

## Pledges can be found at:

https://99pledges.com/fund/jlmsninjarun

Keep track and return all pledges during lunch between October 8-11.

Celebrity, Chris Shinobi, of American Ninja Warrior, will be on hand to cheer our kids on as they race through a course full of inflatables, obstacles, climbing walls and more!



**BEST PRICE-** \$25- Parents who are a member of the PTSA receive \$5 off the minimum pledge for students to participate in the Ninja Fun Run! Better yet, all Parent PTSA members will receive a discount card for area businesses!

- Level A- \$30- Normal minimum sponsorship
- Level B- \$50- A clear plastic backpack approved for use at all Wesley Chapel school sporting events!
- Level C- \$75- Level B + a phone case
- Level D- \$100- Level C + a power charger
- **BEST PRIZE: Level E- \$200** Level D + a pizza party with Chris Shinobi of American Ninja Warriors at the Shinobi School during which kids can try their hand at parkour and aerial arts!!!

## Pledge Sheet – (please make checks out to JLMS PTSA)

For ea	ich pledge.	please record	the following	information	on a ser	parate page	of pa	per
. 0. 66	icii picage,	picase record	Cite ionowing	5	011 4 50	Jaiate page	O. Pu	PC:

- 1. Name
- 2. Amount of Pledge
- 3. Cash, Check or Online Pay
- 4. Online Pay Date Confirmation (if applicable)

Total Amount of All Pledges: \$							
I have the minimum pledge to participate by:							
Having a \$30 pledge	Best Price- \$25, I am already an adult member						
Best Price- \$25 + \$5 new PTSA adult membership							
Name on New Membership:							
LEGAL GUARIAN PERMISSION							
I give permission and allow the student named below to participate in the Ninja Warrior Run Fundraiser and all the associated activities. By signing below, I acknowledge that all students will be advised of the proper use of any and all equipment and it is their responsibility as well as their peers to adhere to the rules of conduct to ensure the safety of everyone.							
Note: Fund Raising events are supported by the school and teachers will not penalize students for missing class.							
Parent Name:							
Parent Signature:							
Date:	Parent E-mail:						
Student Name:							
Grade:	Team:						